

D4POC0106 - Bridge Deck & Joint Repair									
				Applied Polymeric		Baxley Constr.		TLC Works	
1	EMERGENCY MOBILIZATION	5	EA	\$9,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.05	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	SILICON JT REPLACEMNT (1 IN WD OR LESS)	1000	LFT	\$35.00	\$35,000.00	\$35.00	\$35,000.00	\$40.00	\$40,000.00
3	SILICON JT REPLACEMENT (1 TO 2 INCH W)	2000	LFT	\$42.00	\$84,000.00	\$50.00	\$100,000.00	\$45.00	\$90,000.00
4	SILICON JT REPLMT (> 2" WIDE)	1000	LFT	\$44.00	\$44,000.00	\$55.00	\$55,000.00	\$45.00	\$45,000.00
5	EVAZOTE JOINT REPLACEMENT	200	LFT	\$70.00	\$14,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$65.00	\$13,000.00
6	SYNTHETIC RUBR EXSPNSN JT SEAL (1-2 IN)	100	LFT	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00
7	SYNTHETIC RUBR EXSPNSN JT SEAL (2-3.5")	100	LFT	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00
8	JOINT REPAIR W/ ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE	1000	FT3	\$625.00	\$625,000.00	\$475.00	\$475,000.00	\$725.00	\$725,000.00
9	ASPH JT RPR/RPLC (20-24", W/PLT, 6" AVG)	500	LFT	\$180.00	\$90,000.00	\$270.00	\$135,000.00	\$160.00	\$80,000.00
10	ASPH JT RPR/RPLC(20-24", W/ PLT, > 6"AVG)	500	LFT	\$205.00	\$102,500.00	\$270.00	\$135,000.00	\$160.00	\$80,000.00
11	ASPH JT RPR/RPLC(20-24", W/O PLT, 6" AVG)	250	LFT	\$170.00	\$42,500.00	\$220.00	\$55,000.00	\$150.00	\$37,500.00
12	ASPH JT REPR/RPLC(20"-24", W/O PLT, > 6")	250	LFT	\$175.00	\$43,750.00	\$220.00	\$55,000.00	\$150.00	\$37,500.00
13	ASPH JT REPR/RPLC(< 20", W/OUT PLT, 6")	250	LFT	\$135.00	\$33,750.00	\$200.00	\$50,000.00	\$150.00	\$37,500.00
14	ASPH JT REPR/RPLC(< 20", W/O PLT, > 6")	250	LFT	\$145.00	\$36,250.00	\$200.00	\$50,000.00	\$150.00	\$37,500.00
15	REPR, REMVE & REPLCE CONC. AT BRDGE JT	100	FT3	\$86.00	\$8,600.00	\$275.00	\$27,500.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00
16	CONCRETE/ASPHALT DECK REPAIR	100	FT3	\$252.00	\$25,200.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$250.00	\$25,000.00
17	CRACK SEALING	500	LFT	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00
18	TEMP LANE CLOSURE (2-LANE, 2-WAY)	12	HR	\$160.00	\$1,920.00	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	\$200.00	\$2,400.00
19	TEMP LANE CLOSURE (2-LANE, 2-WAY)	10	DAY	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00
20	MULTI-LANE TC, .5 MILE OR LESS-LN CLSR	12	HR	\$800.00	\$9,600.00	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	\$400.00	\$4,800.00
21	MULTI-LANE TC, .5 MILE OR LESS-LN CLSR	10	DAY	\$1,900.00	\$19,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00
22	MULTI-LANE TC, > .5 MILE -LN CLSR	12	HR	\$800.00	\$9,600.00	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	\$400.00	\$4,800.00
23	MULTI-LANE TC, > .5 MILE -LN CLSR	10	DAY	\$2,400.00	\$24,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00
24	LN CLOSURE SHIFT (MULTI-LANE RDWY)	15	EA	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00
25	FLASHING ARROW PANEL, TYPE C	24	HR	\$35.00	\$840.00	\$10.00	\$240.00	\$50.00	\$1,200.00
26	FLASHING ARROW PANEL, TYPE C	20	DAY	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00
27	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	24	HR	\$35.00	\$840.00	\$10.00	\$240.00	\$50.00	\$1,200.00
28	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	20	DAY	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00
29	TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR	24	HR	\$15.00	\$360.00	\$10.00	\$240.00	\$100.00	\$2,400.00
30	TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR	20	DAY	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00
31	FLAGGER	24	HR	\$27.50	\$660.00	\$20.00	\$480.00	\$100.00	\$2,400.00
32	FLAGGER	20	DAY	\$275.00	\$5,500.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$30,000.00
33	PILOT CAR	12	HR	\$58.00	\$696.00	\$0.01	\$0.12	\$100.00	\$1,200.00
34	PILOT CAR	10	DAY	\$580.00	\$5,800.00	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00
35	TOWER LIGHT	12	HR	\$32.50	\$390.00	\$0.01	\$0.12	\$50.00	\$600.00
36	TOWER LIGHT	10	DAY	\$325.00	\$3,250.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
37	WZ SIGNS (PORT., STAT., BARR. MNTD)	1600	SFT	\$3.50	\$5,600.00	\$2.00	\$3,200.00	\$5.00	\$8,000.00
38	BARRICADE, TYPE III	80	LFT	\$25.00	\$2,000.00	\$3.00	\$240.00	\$5.00	\$400.00
				AP	\$1,354,606.00	Baxley	\$1,316,840.39	TLC	\$1,463,900.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE -	\$1,513,530.00			-10.50%		-13.00%		-3.28%